RESULT OF DANCE COMPETITION
HELD ON : 9 OCTOBER 2018
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STUDENT’S NAME
SAHASRA
TEJAL
MANIK
AAYUSH
NEHAL
DHVANIKA
AARNA
PRANAV
ISHAAN GROVER
YASHIKA
ARSHIA SAINI
ARADHYA BHATIA
ANUSHKA GOEL

SEERAT

FATHER’S NAME
DR. PAWAN DIWAN
MR. HARSH SETH
MR. AJAY SAINI
MR. SANJEET KUMAR
MR. MAHENDER KUMAR
MR. SAURABH ARORA
MR. BINNY GAURAV
MR. PARVEEN
MR. AMIT GROVER
MR. VIJAY BATRA
MR. JEETINDER SAINI
MR. RITESH BHATIA
MR. AMIT GOYAL

MR. BHUPENDER SINGH

ADM. NO.
101777
101839
101922
101907
200188
200014
101815
200074
200101
200085
200707
200125
200054
101858
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DEEPANSHI MR. GAURAV ARORA 200115

ANYA MR. SATVINDER SAINI 200183

LAVANYA MR. PANKAJ SINGLA 200250

JYESTHA MR. JATINDER 200109

SURYANSH MR. SAURABH SHARMA 101796
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MR. PRADEEP GORVE 200047

JASLEEN MR. DILBAGH SINGH 200052

NAVYA MR. NAVEEN SHARMA 200708

KAREEN KAUR MR. SUKHWINDER SINGH 101742

VANYA MR. VIKAS KUMAR 200187

GURFATEH 101998

MR. TAJINDER SINGH

CHAITANYA MR. VISHAL VERMA 101763

SAANVI MR. AMIT KAKRA 200252

HARGUN MR. HARPREET SINGH 101819
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